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Main Division

Screaming Eagles
Maddoggs
KRUSHER
Bloodsuckers
CheeseHeads
Hollywood Knights
HASTA LAVISTA
Matty Ice

Damn Yankees
MADHATTERS

Total Points

CheeseHeads
Screaming Eagles
Bloodsuckers
KRUSHER
Maddoggs
Hollywood Knights
HASTA LAVISTA
Matty Ice

Damn Yankees
MADHATTERS

1770
1750
1643
1537
1536
1464
1392
1382
1328
1180
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PCT
0.765
0.706
0.647
0.588
0.471
0.412
0.412
0.412
0.412
0.176

DIV
13-4
12-5
11-6
10-7

8-9
7-10
7-10
7-10
7-10
3-14

PF
1750
1536
1537
1643
1770
1464
1392
1382
1328
1180

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA

1465
1379
1344
1638
1515
1600
1437
1531
1536
1537

PTS
1750
1536
1537
1643
1770
1464
1392
1382
1328
1180
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